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ALSO HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0024590272

Overview

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price
277.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.36% (-1.00)

CH0024590272
ALSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

3,526 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

277.00 CHF (118)
277.50 CHF (50)
277.00 CHF
279.00 CHF
276.00 CHF
278.00 CHF
277.23908 CHF
5,815
1,612,145.25
246

27

421

WKN: 2459027
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=232694336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024590272&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024590272&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d35d94e34eb91204d563bbb0dc4793245ef8bf269a14c487a3a4f781e7f2c12c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3b90668cbb29bf36&time=1719802637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5bfca501c6392943186cce3a408d0e6a628dcc71a6973984da0fcc748708dec&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9243eb3d0d363d0b&time=1719802637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cddefd2b6f6e851ec54f57cc3f8aa860196581b264061e6361eba38a0931c250&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbb12d3836a48f3c2&time=1719802637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc735d0ec52e9f83a4a3ccad2f006cc66ffeebda5ebaf5fd4f7e1131fb0e1121&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5702ec592c1f23bf&time=1719802637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05d37b86e95ec2e6de050866977d19431e671d89fbd392721d67e8c1fce44a77&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03f9d0b81b43643bc&time=1719802637&tool=RSC

ALSO HOLDING AG

Details

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price
277.00 CHF

Difference

©  -0.36%(-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0024590272
Symbol ALSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,626 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 277.00 CHF (118)
Ask (Ask size) 277.50 CHF (50)
Open 277.00 CHF
High 279.00 CHF
Low 276.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 278.00 CHF
VWAP 277.23908 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,815
Trading volume 1,612,145.25
Number of trades 246
Last size 27
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.49% +46.41% +3.75%
Perf (abs.) +24.00 +87.80 +10.00
Beta 0.41 0.62 1.08
Volatility 25.57 25.05 28.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALSO HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/06/ 17:30 277.00 CHF
28

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 230.50 CHF

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 124.60 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC - - -

Issues

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 124.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
1.61

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

275.50 CHF (7,248
265.73 CHF (11,557
245.92 CHF (11,021

234.35 CHF (9,702

279.50 CHF (2024/06/21
220.50 CHF (2024/04/25
279.50 CHF (2024/06/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
175.00 CHF (2023/07/07)

Number of
trades

246
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39224640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433833761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433833761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886214

ALSO HOLDING AG

28
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ERSTE

Group



ALSO HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

ALSO ACTEBIS

Contact Details
ALSO HOLDING AG

Meierhofstrasse 5 - 6032 Emmen
Telefon: +41-41-266-18-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@also.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Wolfgang
Krainz

Andreas Kuhn

Beate Flamm

Jan
Bogdanovich

Thomas
Meyerhans

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ernest-W.
Droege

Peter Athanas
Frank Tanski
Thomas Furer
Walter P. J.

Droege

Gustavo
Moller-Hergt

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@also.com

	ALSO HOLDING AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ALSO HOLDING AG

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



